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
CENTER TOWNSHIP $43,800 Land Res (1) $43,800 $42,100 $35,100 $33,700 $33,000
$2,300 Land Non Res (2) $2,300 $1,800 $1,500 $1,500 $1,900
ﬁfﬁ%g}’;”é’gfﬁwmw $300 | Land Non Res (3) $300 $300 $200 $300 $300
$160,700 |Improvement $160,700 $160,100 $131,500 $131,600 $121,100
Neighborhood 200501-018 $110,900 Imp Res (1) $110,900 $97,200 $82,700 $81,900 $84,100
CENTER TWP RURAL (ACREAGE) $0 Imp Non Res (2) $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Section/Plat $49,800 Imp Non Res (3) $49,800 $62,900 $48,800 $49,700 $37,000
Og° fon/Fla $207,100 |Total $207,100 $204,300 $168,300 $167,100 $156,300
$154,700 | Total Res (1) $154,700 $139,300 $117,800 $115,600 $117,100
Location Address (1) $2,300 | Total Non Res (2) $2,300 $1,800 $1,500 $1,500 $1,900
8908 9A RD $50,100 | Total Non Res (3) $50,100 $63,200 $49,000 $50,000 $37,300
PLYMOUTH, IN 46563
Land Pricing Soil Act Size Factor Rate Adj. Ext. Infl. Res Market Value
Zoning Type Method ID Front. Rate Value % Elig % Factor
9 A 0 1.0000 1.00 $43,737 $43,737 $43,737 0%  100% 1.0000 $43,740
Subdivision 92 A ROPA 0 0.050 1.00 $6,560 $6,560 $328 0% 0% 1.0000 $330
A ONDA 0 1.800 0.72 $1,900 $1,368 $2,462 -60% 0% 1.0000 $980
Lot A ROPA 0 1.820 0.89 $1,900 $1,691 $3,078 -60% 0% 1.0000 $1,230
71 A ROPA 0 .050 0.89 $1,900 $1,691 $85 -40% 0% 1.0000 $50
Market Model 82 A ROPA 0 .130 0.89 $1,900 $1,691 $220 -100% 0% 1.0000 $00
N/A
Characteristics
Topography Flood Hazard
Level D
Public Utilities ERA
Gas, Electricity D
Streets or Roads TIF
Paved |:|
Neighborhood Life Cycle Stage
Static
Printed Wednesday, April 12, 2023
Review Group 2022 Data Source Aerial Collector 09/15/2017  PL Appraiser PKL

1/2

2/20/2023 23Gl: REVISED DWELLING STATS.
8/12/2021 22Gl: ADDED SHED.

2/18/2020 20Gl: REMOVED DET GAR, ADJUSTED
T3AW STATS, FURTHER REVISED EFF YR FOR
1/1/20 WITH REMODEL PICS IN LIST INFO.

12/21/2018 19NC: ADDED T3AW FOR 1/1/19
FROM PERMIT AND REMOVED BOTH A BARN
AND LEANTO.

10/4/2018 19PM: Horse Barn- 3,200SQFT Buggy
Shed -Personal Storage COST $35,000 COMP
1/11/19.

10/4/2018 19PM: A portion to be used for Horse
barn REMAINDER PERSONAL STORAGE
4,000SQFT COST $40,000 COMP 9/1/19.

8/22/2018 19GI: REVISED GRADE AND EFF YR
TO 1985 FOR 1/1/19 FOR INT. UPDATES TO
FLOORING, WINDOWS, BATH, KITCHEN, EXT.
ETC FOR 1/1/19.

10/2/2017 18CR: CHG SOILS PER 2017 AERIALS
AND LEGISLATIVE CHANGES; CHANGE PCC TO
102; ADJ WDDK & LEAN-TO SZ; CHG COND OF
DET GARAGE TOD

3/7/2017 17SV: ADJUSTED EFF AGE TO 1970
AND CONDITION TO AVERAGE

1/1/1900 12RE: REAS: ADDED A/C; CHANGED
GRADE OF T3AW TO D & COND TO FAIR;
REMOVED 4X5 OFP.

Land Computations

Calculated Acreage 4.85
Actual Frontage 0

Developer Discount |:|
Parcel Acreage 4.85
81 Legal Drain NV 0.00
82 Public Roads NV 0.13
83 UT Towers NV 0.00
9 Homesite 1.00
91/92 Acres 0.05
Total Acres Farmland 3.67
Farmland Value $2,260
Measured Acreage 3.67
Avg Farmland Value/Acre 616
Value of Farmland $2,260
Classified Total $0
Farm / Classifed Value $2,300
Homesite(s) Value $43,700
91/92 Value $300
Supp. Page Land Value

CAP 1 Value $43,800
CAP 2 Value $2,300
CAP 3 Value $300
Total Value $46,400



50-33-06-000-006.000-018 REYES CINDY KRISTINE 8908 9A RD 102, Livestock Other Than Dairy and Po CENTER TWP RURAL (AC 2/2

General Information m Cost Ladder

Occupancy Single-Family # Floor Constr Base Finish Value Totals
Description Single-Family ~ Full Bath 2 6 1 IFr 1062 1062 $82,800
Story Height 1 Half Bath 0 o 2
Style NA  Kitchen Sinks 1 1 3
Finished Area 1562 saft  water Heaters 1 1 » 4
Make i ”
Add Fixtures 0 0 g @ 1/4
[ |Earth [ Tile 2

Sub & Joist Unfinished Bedrooms 3 15 Bsmt 500 0 $18,700
W d I:l Oth . 1s Fr
00 ther Living Rooms 0 T Craw 562 0 $4,700
[|Parquet Dining Rooms 0 Slab
Total Rooms 6 1" Adjustments 1 Row Type Adj. x 1.00 $117,200
[v]Plaster/Drywall [v]Unfinished 500 o Un:in Int (-) yp ! $0
[ ]Paneling [ ]other Heat Type 200 A 18D L
[_|Fiberboard Central Warm Air s Fr s Fr ExcLiv Units (+) $0
B = Rec Room (+) $0
Lot (1 50
[ |Built-Up [ |Metal Asphalt | |Slate [ |Tile FIEpiEER () $0
[ Jwood Shingle [ ]other No Heating (-) $0
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